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The fuel card for

No. Truck Name

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

Find our frequently updated list at www.iqcard.at/stations

YX Truck Kongsh./Oslo
YX Truck Filipst./Oslo
YX Alna Truck/Oslo

YX Rud

YX Havik

YX Truck Langhus II
Uno-X Nygardskr./Vinterbro
Uno-X Vinterbro

Uno-X Hakadal

Uno-X Sonsveien/Holen
UNO-X Truck Moss I
UNO-X Truck Moss II
YX Fredrikstad

YX Solgard/Gressvik
Uno-X Truck Rade

YX Borge/Sellebakk
Uno-X Truck Sarpsborg

YX @berg/Halden

UNO-X Truck
Svinesundparken I

UNO-X Truck
Svinesundparken II

YX Skiptvet

YX Jaren/Tomter

Uno-X Truck Mysen/Slitu
YX Bastad

Uno-X Truck Rakkestad

clever companies

Street

Havneveien
Filipstadveien 2
Verkseier Furulundsvei 1
Rudssletta 90
Drammensveien 444
Fugleasen 4
Kveldroveien 44
Sjeskogenveien 2
Hadelandsveien 1375
Sonsveien 95

Valerveien 157

Vestre Vanemvei 22
Hans J. Nilsensgate 4
Mosseveien 181
Mosseveien 60
Haldenveien 77
Statsminister Torps vei 57
Iddeveien 47

Svinesundparken 10

Svinesundparken 10
Storveien 5
Osloveien 265
Moreneveien 5
Bastadveien 635

Sagveien 8

Postcode Town

0193

0250

0668

1351

1363

1405

1407

1407

1488

1550

1599

1599

1606

1621

1640

1655

1722

1769

1789

1789

1816

1825

1859

1866

1890

Oslo

Oslo

Oslo

Rud

Hovik
Langhus
Vinterbro
Vinterbro
Hakadal
Holen
Moss
Moss
Fredrikstad
Gressvik
Rade
Sellebakk
Sarpsborg
Halden

Berg i @stfold

Berg i @stfold
Skiptvet
Tomter

Slitu

Bastad

Rakkestad

IQ CARD STATIONS

No. Truck Name

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

45

46

47

48

49

50

YX Degernes

YX Gan

Uno-X Truck
Berger/Skedsmokorset

YX Maura

Uno-X Truck Jessheim
YX Hurdal

Uno-X Truck Kongsvinger
YX Magnor

YX Finnskogen

YX Truck Stange

YX Rudshegda Nord
YX Rudshegda Syd
YX Brumunddal

YX Braskereidfoss

YX Truck Hovdmoen/Rena
YX Akrestr./Rendalen
YX Tolga

Uno-X Truck Favang
YX Vinstra

Uno-X Dovre

YX Bjorli

YX Sel

YX Vaga

YX Skjak

YX Biri

Street

Haldenveien 823
Fetveien 1013
Gneisveien 8
Mauravegen 67
Lautmovegen 95
Glassverkvegen 31
Marveien 4
Grenseveien 664
Finnskogvegen 2468
Hansrudveien
Rudsveien 5
Stolvstadveien 3
Ringsakervegen 15
Braskereidsvegen 2
Trondheimsveien 1670
Akrestrammen
Rorosveien 2051
Stasjonsveien 13
@vregata 23
Gudbrandsdalsvegen 1720
Bovervegen 5
Strand

Vagaveien 80
Skjakvegen 1212

Skumsrudveien 25

Norway

Postcode Town

1892

1903

2020

2032

2067

2090

2211

2240

2256

2335

2360

2360

2383

2435

2450

2485

2540

2634

2640

2662

2669

2672

2680

2690

2836

Degernes

Gan
Skedsmokorset
Maura
Jessheim
Hurdal
Kongsvinger
Magnor

Grue Finnskog
Stange
Rudshegda
Rudshegda
Brumunddal
Braskereidfoss
Rena
Rendalen
Tolga

Favang
Vinstra

Dovre

Bjorli

Sel

Vaga

Skjak

Biri

=|=
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The fuel card for

No. Truck Name

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

Find our frequently updated list at www.iqcard.at/stations

YX Odnes

YX Bruflat/Etnedal

YX Fagernes

YX Heggenes

YX Ron

YX Ryfoss

YX Vang i Valdres

YX Mjondalen

YX Sande

YX Andebu

YX Truck Borgesk./Stokke
YX Langebru/Hokksund
YX Vestfossen

YX Geithus

YX Vikersund

YX Truck Lierstranda
UNO-X Truck Lierskogen
YX Truck Henefoss

YX Hallingby

YX Tyristrand

YX Sokna

Uno-X Bromma/Nesbyen
Uno-X Nesbyen

YX Gol

YX Siljan

clever companies

Street

Gamleveien 2
Kyrkjevegen 4
Valdresveien 23
Vindeveien 1
Vaelavegen 2
Riddarvegen 6
Tyinvegen 5340
Drammensveien 24
Sandebuktveien 2
Andebuveien 802
Borgeskogen 45
Meierigata 1
Mollergata 2
Stalsbergveien 1
Krederveien 14
Nostestranda
Gjellebekkstubben 23
Hensmoveien 19
Moseveien 5
Kindsveien 1
Hallingdalsveien 20
Bromma
Rukkedalsvegen 1
Sentrumsvegen 56

Sentrumsveien 116

Postcode Town

2860

2890

2900

2940

2960

2973

2975

3050

3070

3158

3160

3300

3320

3360

3370

3414

3420

3516

3525

3533

3534

3540

3540

3550

3748

Odnes
Etnedal
Fagernes
Heggenes
Ron

Ryfoss
Vang I Valdres
Mjondalen
Sande I Vestfold
Andebu
Stokke
Hokksund
Vestfossen
Geithus
Vikersund
Lierstranda
Lierskogen
Honefoss
Hallingby
Tyristrand
Sokna
Nesbyen
Nesbyen
Gol

Siljan

IQ CARD STATIONS

No. Truck Name

76

77

78

79

80

81

82

83

84

85

86

87

88

89

20

91

92

93

94

95

96

97

98

929

100

YX Gvarv

YX Lunde

UNO-X Truck Seljord
UNO-X Vradal

YX Vinje

YX Heistad/Porsgrunn
YX Eidanger/Porsgrunn
YX Truck Aksdal

YX Sande Gard/Sola

YX Hjelmeland

YX Sand

YX Karmey/Vedavagen
YX Truck Sandnes I
UNO-X Truck Sandnes II
YX Ogna/Sirevag
Uno-X Helleland

YX Hauge i Dalane

YX Tonstad

YX Moi

YX Byremo

YX Vanse

Uno-X Lyngdal

YX Truck Kristiansand
YX Truck Veoy Kristiansand

YX Segne

Street

Gvarvgata 35
Strengenveien 33
Industrivegen 1
Kviteseidvegen 1654
Raulandsveien 4
Breviksvegen 300
Vallermyrveien 163
Eikeskogvegen 78
Kongshaugvegen 21
Hjelmeland
Suldalsvegen 10
Vestre Karmoeyveg 125
Stokkamyrvegen 22
Neeringsveien 4 A
Nordsjevegen 4330
Serlandsveien 527
Egersundsveien 12
Fintland

Haukland
Audnedalsveien 4493
@stre Vatne

Rom

Setesdalsveien 216
Mjavannsvegen 156

Lundeveien 116

Norway

Postcode Town

3810

3825

3840

3853

3890

3941

3946

4008

4050

4130

4230

4276

4313

4323

4364

4376

4380

4460

4529

4560

4579

4618

4628

4640

Gvarv
Lunde
Seljord
Vradal

Vinje
Porsgrunn
Porsgrunn
Aksdal

Sola
Hjelmeland
Sand
Vedavagen
Sandnes
Sandnes
Sirevag
Helleland
Hauge I Dalane
Tonstad

Moi

Byremo
Vanse
Lyngdal
Kristiansand S
Kristiansand

Segne

=|=
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The fuel card for

No. Truck Name

101

102

103

104

105

106

107

108

109

110

111

112

113

114

115

116

117

118

119

120

121
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123

124

125

Find our frequently updated list at www.iqcard.at/stations

Uno-X Rosseland/Brennasen

YX Hamresanden

YX Evje

YX Bykle

YX Hovden

Uno-X Truck Lillesand
YX Lillesand I

Uno-X Gaupemyr/Lillesand
YX Froland

YX Truck Stoa Arendal
YX Truck Amli

YX Gjerstad

YX Brokeland./Gjerstad
YX Akland

YX Tertnes/Ulset

Uno-X Truck Nyborg

YX Godvik

YX Valestrandsfossen II
YX Skogsvag

YX Truck Dokken/Bergen
YX Norheimsund

YX Skulestadmo

YX Mastrevik/Austrheim
Uno-X Truck Waagan Ales.

YX Larsnes

clever companies

Street

Rosselandsveien 4
Balchens vei 2
Verksvegen 1
Setsdalsvegen 4075
Setesdalsvegen 4263
Legdene 1
Brenningsmyrkrysset
Gaupemyrheia 1
Langedal 2
Asbieveien 15

Gata 4

Egddalen
Gjerstadveien 1276
Seondeledveien 30
Botnane 1
Asamyrane 167
Godviksvingene 160
Osteroyveien 925
Skogsvagkrysset
Dokkeskjeerskaien
Steinsdalsvegen 140
Storrviki 2

Mastrevik

Blindheim Industri vei 4

Kvennhusdalen 3

Postcode Town

4647

4656

4735

4754

4755

4790

4790

4790

4820

4848

4865

4980

4980

4994

5119

5131

5179

5281

5382

5450

5600

5710

5943

6020

6084

Brennasen
Hamresanden
Evje

Bykle

Hovden I Setesdal
Lillesand
Lillesand
Lillesand
Froland
Arendal

Amli

Gjerstad
Gjerstad
Akland

Ulset

Nyborg
Godvik
Valestrandsfossen
Skogsvag
Bergen
Norheimsund
Skulestadmo
Austrheim
Alesund

Larsnes

IQ CARD STATIONS

No. Truck Name

126

127

128

129

130

131

132

133

134

135

136

137

138

139

140

141

142

143

144

145

146

147

148

149

150

YX Fosnavag

YX Sykkylven

YX Truck Skodje

Uno-X Truck Veoy Andalsnes
YX Mandalen

Uno-X Truck Vestnes

Uno-X Truck Molde

Uno-X Truck Vegy Molde

YX Eidsvag Romsdal II

Uno-X Truck Frei-Kristiansund

YX Averay

YX Rindal

YX Hornindal

YX Starheim

YX Stryn

YX Innvik

YX Vassenden

YX Dale i Sunnfjord
YX Truck Orkanger
Uno-X Truck Sandm./Tiller
YX Rissa

YX Vanvikan

YX Afjord

YX Kval

YX Truck Hamarvik

Street

Myklebustvegen 50 A
Kyrkjevegen 200
Valleskiftet 4
Raumavegen 70
Voll

Skorgeneset 35
Arosetervn. 1
Aresetervegen 26
Stubevegen 1
Vadsteinsvikveien 1
Atlanterhavsvegen 3
Rindalslina 741
Sanden 30
Starheim
Bruagrenda 2
Fjordvegen 3359
Jolstravegen 731
Dalsvegen 102
Gronerveien 11
Sandmoflata 4
Badstutomta
Kirkevegen 1
Avegen 7
Stasjonsveien 4

Hamarvikringen 42

0L
Norway nimm

Postcode Town

6092

6230

6260

6300

6386

6390

6422

6422

6460

6520

6530

6657

6763

6777

6783

6793

6847

6963

7011

7093

7100

7125

7170

7228

7263

Fosnavag
Sykkylven
Skodje
Andalsnes
Mandalen
Vestnes
Molde
Molde
Eidsvag I Romsdal
Frei
Averoy
Rindal
Hornindal
Starheim
Stryn
Innvik
Vassenden
Dale I Sunnfjord
Orkanger
Tiller
Rissa
Vanvikan
Afjord
Kval

Hamarvik
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No. Truck Name

151

152

153

154

155

156

157

158

159

160

161

162

163

164

165

166

167

168

169

170

171

172

173

174

175

Find our frequently updated list at www.iqcard.at/stations

YX Soknedal

Uno-X Truck Steren
YX Truck Orkanger II
YX Orkanger

YX Oppdal

YX Gramyra/Levanger
YX Rera/Inderoy

YX Statland

YX Malm

YX Truck Spillum

YX Bangsund

YX Grong

YX Hoylandet

YX Serli

YX Trones

YX Royrvik/Limingen
YX Misvaer

YX Nygardsjeen
Uno-X Truck Fauske
YX Saltdal/Rekland
YX Gravdal/Stamsund
YX Sortland

YX Ledingen

YX Myre

YX Straumsjeen

The fuel card for
clever companies

Street

Soknedal
Soknesgran 12
Grenerveien 7
Tiltaksvegen 2
Trondheimsvegen 43
Gramyravegen 2
Hyllaveien 2
Utvordveien 867
Handverksvegen 40
Akslastien 1
Bangsund
Treahaugveien 2
Sentrum 47
Julesveien 449
Trones

Buenge 11
Kulturveien 3589
Nygardveien 159
Follavegen 88
Storjord

Halsan 13
Havnegata 44
SJOVEGEN 62
Storgata 60

Boveien 875

Postcode Town

7288

7290

7300

7300

7340

7608

7670

7777

7790

7820

7822

7870

7877

7884

7892

7898

8100

8120

8208

8255

8340

8400

8410

8430

8475

Soknedal
Steren
Orkanger
Orkanger
Oppdal
Levanger
Inderoy
Nord-Statland
Malm
Spillum
Bangsund
Grong
Hoylandet
Sorli
Trones
Limingen
Misvaer
Nygardsjeen
Fauske
Rekland
Stamsund
Sortland
Ledingen
Myre

Straumsjeen

176

177

178

179

180

181

182

183

184

185

186

187

188

189

190

191

192

193

194

195

196

197

198

IQ CARD STATIONS

No. Truck Name

Uno-X Truck Bjerkvik
YX Bogen i Ofoten
YX Truck Mo i Rana
YX Storforshei

YX Birtavarre

YX Burfjord

YX Serreisa

YX Brestadbotn
Uno-X Bardufoss
YX Sjevegan

YX Harstad

YX Servik

YX Kongsvik

YX Evenskjer

YX Borkenes

YX Bossekop/Alta
YX Truck Lakselv
YX Karasjok

YX Vadse

YX Vestre Jakobselv
YX Rustefjelbma/Tana
YX Truck Tana

YX Varde

Street

Medbymoen 11
Strandveien 50
Mellomvika 43
Gruvegaten 1
Stiger Pettersens veg 1
Strandveien 2
Storveien 19
Espenesveien 75
Industrivegen
Strandveien 9
Storgata 24
Servik

Kong Olavsvei 815
Skanlandsvn 55
Svanemvegen 2
Bossekopveien 2
Banakveien
Finlandsveien 2
Tollbugata 3
Nordvarangerveien 650
Langnesveien 2
Heargeguolbba 7

Sandvikveien 2

0L
Norway nimm

Postcode Town

8530

8533

8622

8630

9147

9161

9310

9311

9325

9350

9406

9419

9436

9475

9511

9700

9730

9800

9802

9845

9845

9950

Bjerkvik
Bogen I Ofoten
Mo I Rana
Storforshei
Birtavarre
Burfjord
Sorreisa
Brestadbotn
Bardufoss
Sjevegan
Harstad
Sorvik
Kongsvik
Evenskjer
Borkenes
Alta

Lakselv
Karasjok
Vadso
Vestre Jakobselv
Tana

Tana

Varde

Page 5



[ ]
a E e or
C ARD he fuel card s

e qgard.at clever com panies

“| | YX Truck Kongsh./Oslo

No.

Havneveien
0193 Oslo

Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
Sat: 0:00-24:00
Sun: 0:00-24:00

E GPS: 59.896367/10.754305

10-Cards Features

alEl TmE)

IQ CARD STATIONS

0L
Norway nimm

=7 | YXHovik

No.

Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
Sat: 0:00-24:00
Sun: 0:00-24:00

Drammensveien 444
1363 Havik

E GPS: 59.900322/10.585442

I10-Cards Features

“NEE AR

7/ YX Truck Filipst./Oslo
No.

Filipstadveien 2 Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
0250 Oslo Sat: 0:00-24:00
Sun: 0:00-24:00

E GPS: 59.90905835/10.7142502

I1Q0-Cards Features

alEl NI

6 YX Truck Langhus II

No.

Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
Sat: 0:00-24:00
Sun: 0:00-24:00

Fugleasen 4
1405 Langhus

GPS: 59.7731327/10.8526895

IQ-Cards Features

sBEE

3 YX Alna Truck/Oslo
No.

Verkseier Furulundsvei 1 Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
0668 Oslo Sat: 0:00-24:00
Sun: 0:00-24:00

E GPS: 59.9273676/10.8512818

IQ-Cards Features

sl PN

7 Uno-X Nygardskr./Vinterbro

No.

Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
Sat: 0:00-24:00
Sun: 0:00-24:00

Kveldroveien 44
1407 Vinterbro

E GPS: 59.72497/10.78334

10-Cards Features

alEE TREAN

=0 YXRud
No.

Rudssletta 90
1351 Rud

Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
Sat: 0:00-24:00
Sun: 0:00-24:00

E GPS: 59.9086145/10.4882633

I0-Cards Features

sl TRER

8 Uno-X Vinterbro

No.

Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
Sat: 0:00-24:00
Sun: 0:00-24:00

Sjeskogenveien 2
1407 Vinterbro

E GPS: 59.73793/10.76428

IQ-Cards Features

alEE O

Find our frequently updated list at www.iqcard.at/stations
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Uno-X Hakadal

No.

Hadelandsveien 1375
1488 Hakadal

Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
Sat: 0:00-24:00
Sun: 0:00-24:00

E GPS: 60.10054/10.86619

10-Cards

“NEE AIF

Features

IQ CARD STATIONS

0L
Norway nimm

129 | VX Fredrikstad

No.

Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
Sat: 0:00-24:00
Sun: 0:00-24:00

Hans J. Nilsensgate 4
1606 Fredrikstad

E GPS: 59.21001/10.94622

I10-Cards

“NEE AR

Features

Uno-X Sonsveien/Holen

Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
Sat: 0:00-24:00
Sun: 0:00-24:00

Sonsveien 95
1550 Helen

E GPS: 59.515322/10.727419

I1Q0-Cards

G b R i

Features

14 YX Solgard/Gressvik

No.

Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
Sat: 0:00-24:00
Sun: 0:00-24:00

Mosseveien 181
1621 Gressvik

E GPS: 59.2612652/10.89211984

IQ-Cards

alEl A

Features

1 UNO-X Truck Moss I

No.

Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
Sat: 0:00-24:00
Sun: 0:00-24:00

Valerveien 157
1599 Moss

E GPS: 59.44183517/10.69618284

1Q-Cards

sl TRE

Features

1 5 Uno-X Truck Rade

No.

Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
Sat: 0:00-24:00
Sun: 0:00-24:00

Mosseveien 60
1640 Rade

E GPS: 59.35882105/10.83542168

10-Cards Features

alEE TRER

<17, UNO-X Truck Moss II

No.

Vestre Vanemvei 22
1599 Moss

Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
Sat: 0:00-24:00
Sun: 0:00-24:00

GPS: 59.4479646/10.7244018

I0-Cards Features

SNEE

1112 | YX Borge/Sellebakk

No.

Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
Sat: 0:00-24:00
Sun: 0:00-24:00

Haldenveien 77
1655 Sellebakk

E GPS: 59.22497351/11.04085107

IQ-Cards Features

alEE O

Find our frequently updated list at www.iqcard.at/stations
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The fuel card for
clever companies

CARD

www.igcard.at

Uno-X Truck Sarpsborg

17

E GPS: 59.26444815/11.11716359

No.
Statsminister Torps vei 57 Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00

10-Cards

alal I

Features
Sat: 0:00-24:00
Sun: 0:00-24:00

1722 Sarpsborg

IQ CARD STATIONS

0L
Norway nimm

Storveien 5
1816 Skiptvet

YX Skiptvet

Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
Sat: 0:00-24:00
Sun: 0:00-24:00

E GPS: 59.471152/11.16522

I10-Cards

“NEE AR

Features

YX @berg/Halden [E) crs 59-10773431/11.41815306

Iddeveien 47
1769 Halden

Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
Sat: 0:00-24:00
Sun: 0:00-24:00

I1Q0-Cards

alal CIFe

Features

22

No.

Osloveien 265

1825 Tomter

YX Jaren/Tomter

Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
Sat: 0:00-24:00
Sun: 0:00-24:00

E GPS: 59.618021/11.003993

IQ-Cards

“NEE TREIN

Features

19

No.

UNO-X Truck Svinesundparken I

E GPS: 59.131576/11.270467

1Q-Cards

sl TRE

Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
Sat: 0:00-24:00
Sun: 0:00-24:00

Svinesundparken 10
1789 Berg i @stfold

Features

23

No.

Moreneveien 5

1859 Slitu

Uno-X Truck Mysen/Slitu

Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
Sat: 0:00-24:00
Sun: 0:00-24:00

E GPS: 59.58149117/11.27836704

1Q-Cards

alEE TRER

Features

pA)

No.

UNO-X Truck Svinesundparken II GPS: 59.12915196/11.27222136

.l
I0-Cards

sl TRE e

Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
Sat: 0:00-24:00
Sun: 0:00-24:00

Svinesundparken 10
1789 Berg i @stfold

Features

pL

No.

Bastadveien
1866 Bastad

YX Bastad

635 Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
Sat: 0:00-24:00
Sun: 0:00-24:00

E GPS: 59.70351416/11.29514694

IQ-Cards

alEE e

Features

Find our frequently updated list at www.iqcard.at/stations
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2 5 Uno-X Truck Rakkestad

No.

Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
Sat: 0:00-24:00
Sun: 0:00-24:00

Sagveien 8
1890 Rakkestad

E GPS: 59.42644403/11.33500456

10-Cards Features

alal I

IQ CARD STATIONS

0L
Norway nimm

YX Maura

Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
Sat: 0:00-24:00
Sun: 0:00-24:00

Mauravegen 67
2032 Maura

E GPS: 60.25556875/11.05154421

I10-Cards

“NEE AR

Features

YX Degernes

Haldenveien 823
1892 Degernes

Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
Sat: 0:00-24:00
Sun: 0:00-24:00

E GPS: 59.3544508/11.4212418

I1Q0-Cards

al e

Features

30 Uno-X Truck Jessheim

No.

Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
Sat: 0:00-24:00
Sun: 0:00-24:00

Lautmovegen 95
2067 Jessheim

E GPS: 60.1781357/11.1456565

IQ-Cards

Nl UDEN

Features

27 R

No.
Fetveien 1013 Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
1903 Gan Sat: 0:00-24:00

Sun: 0:00-24:00

E GPS: 59.88152986/11.22073173

1Q-Cards

alEE (I

Features

2% YXHurdal

No.

Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
Sat: 0:00-24:00
Sun: 0:00-24:00

Glassverkvegen 31
2090 Hurdal

E GPS: 60.43987329/11.05662391

1Q-Cards

alEE O

Features

Uno-X Truck
Berger/Skedsmokorset

Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
Sat: 0:00-24:00
Sun: 0:00-24:00

Gneisveien 8
2020 Skedsmokorset

E GPS: 60.014154/11.0587164

I0-Cards Features

sl TRE e

3 2 Uno-X Truck Kongsvinger

No.

Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
Sat: 0:00-24:00
Sun: 0:00-24:00

Marveien 4
2211 Kongsvinger

GPS: 60.1700171/12.0215371

IQ-Cards Features

ElEE DI

Find our frequently updated list at www.iqcard.at/stations
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3 3 YX Magnor

No.

Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
Sat: 0:00-24:00
Sun: 0:00-24:00

Grenseveien 664
2240 Magnor

GPS: 59.94953796/12.20335421

I0-Cards Features

“NEE [

Stolvstadveien 3
2360 Rudshegda

IQ CARD STATIONS

0L
Norway nimm

YX Rudshegda Syd

Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
Sat: 0:00-24:00
Sun: 0:00-24:00

E GPS: 60.9116331/10.8083578

I10-Cards

NEE TR

Features

34 YX Finnskogen

No.

Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
Sat: 0:00-24:00
Sun: 0:00-24:00

Finnskogvegen 2468
2256 Grue Finnskog

E GPS: 60.417834/12.40172

I1Q0-Cards

alal CIFe

Features

38

No.

Ringsakervegen 15
2383 Brumunddal

YX Brumunddal

Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
Sat: 0:00-24:00
Sun: 0:00-24:00

E GPS: 60.924059/10.70101

IQ-Cards

“NEE TREIN

Features

3 5 YX Truck Stange

No.

Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
Sat: 0:00-24:00
Sun: 0:00-24:00

Hansrudveien
2335 Stange

E GPS: 60.71775112/11.22266293

1Q-Cards

alEE (I

Features

39

No.

Braskereidsvegen 2
2435 Braskereidfoss

YX Braskereidfoss

Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
Sat: 0:00-24:00
Sun: 0:00-24:00

E GPS: 60.72488/11.80033

1Q-Cards

alEE O

Features

36 YX Rudshegda Nord

No.

Rudsveien 5
2360 Rudshegda

Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
Sat: 0:00-24:00
Sun: 0:00-24:00

E GPS: 60.91141/10.81295

I0-Cards

alsl O

Features

40

No.

Trondheimsveien 1670

2450 Rena

YX Truck Hovdmoen/Rena

Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
Sat: 0:00-24:00
Sun: 0:00-24:00

E GPS: 61.16817291/11.34322105

IQ-Cards

alEE TR

Features

Find our frequently updated list at www.iqcard.at/stations
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41 YX Akrestr./Rendalen

No.

Akrestremmen
2485 Rendalen

Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
Sat: 0:00-24:00
Sun: 0:00-24:00

E GPS: 61.69557/11.21495

10-Cards

“NEE AIF

Features

Gudbrandsdalsvegen

1720
2662 Dovre

IQ CARD STATIONS

0L
Norway nimm

Uno-X Dovre

Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
Sat: 0:00-24:00
Sun: 0:00-24:00

E GPS: 62.01235195/9.207961498

I10-Cards Features

NEE TR

YX Tolga

Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
Sat: 0:00-24:00
Sun: 0:00-24:00

Rorosveien 2051
2540 Tolga

GPS: 62.40959116/10.99110877

I1Q0-Cards

“NEE A

Features

46

No.

Bovervegen 5

2669 Bjorli

YX Bjorli

Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
Sat: 0:00-24:00
Sun: 0:00-24:00

E GPS: 62.25862444/8.205760323

IQ-Cards

alEl A

Features

SHoRGlckiivang [E) c°s: 61.453745%/10.18840164 -7/ Yxsel ) c°s: 6184901727/9.427383129
No.
Stasjonsveien 13 Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00 IQ0-Cards Features Strand Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00 IQ0-Cards Features
2634 Favang Sat: 0:00-24:00 = o ® 2672 Sel gat: 0(;0000_2;1:00% _— @
Sun: 0:00-24:00 I,, I', dB| ﬂ ﬂ un: 0:00-24: I,, I', ﬂ ﬂ
Adbiue
A YX Vinstra 48 BT

No.

Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
Sat: 0:00-24:00
Sun: 0:00-24:00

@vregata 23
2640 Vinstra

E GPS: 61.593216/9.757317

I0-Cards

alsl O

Features

No.

Vagaveien 80

2680 Vaga

Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
Sat: 0:00-24:00
Sun: 0:00-24:00

E GPS: 61.86960085/9.103036523

IQ-Cards Features

R p Roioi @ ] i

Find our frequently updated list at www.iqcard.at/stations
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40 RV

No.

Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
Sat: 0:00-24:00
Sun: 0:00-24:00

Skjakvegen 1212
2690 Skjak

E GPS: 61.884345/8.265466

10-Cards

G Er R L

Features

IQ CARD STATIONS

0L
Norway nimm

5 3 YX Fagernes

No.

Valdresveien 23
2900 Fagernes

Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
Sat: 0:00-24:00
Sun: 0:00-24:00

E GPS: 60.987691/9.234131

I10-Cards

“NEE AR

Features

Y

Skumsrudveien 25
2836 Biri

Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
Sat: 0:00-24:00
Sun: 0:00-24:00

E GPS: 60.9573/10.62069

I1Q0-Cards

alal CIFe

Features

=15 YX Heggenes

No.

Vindeveien 1
2940 Heggenes

Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
Sat: 0:00-24:00
Sun: 0:00-24:00

E GPS: 61.13254/9.08581

IQ-Cards

“NEE TREIN

Features

5 1 YX Odnes
No.

Gamleveien 2
2860 Odnes

Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
Sat: 0:00-24:00
Sun: 0:00-24:00

E GPS: 60.803911/10.213729

1Q-Cards

alEE O

Features

=721 YXRen

No.

Vaelavegen 2
2960 Ron

Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
Sat: 0:00-24:00
Sun: 0:00-24:00

E GPS: 61.036008/9.055535

1Q-Cards

alEE TREAN

Features

=74 YX Bruflat/Etnedal
No.

Kyrkjevegen 4 Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
2890 Etnedal Sat: 0:00-24:00
Sun: 0:00-24:00

E GPS: 60.888013/9.643518

I0-Cards Features

alsl O

5 6 YX Ryfoss

No.

Riddarvegen 6
2973 Ryfoss

Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
Sat: 0:00-24:00
Sun: 0:00-24:00

E GPS: 61.13780827/8.81910324

IQ-Cards Features

R p Roioi @ ] i

Find our frequently updated list at www.iqcard.at/stations
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5 7 YX Vang i Valdres

No.

Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
Sat: 0:00-24:00
Sun: 0:00-24:00

Tyinvegen 5340
2975 Vang I Valdres

E GPS: 61.130558/8.541987

10-Cards

“NEE AIF

Features

IQ CARD STATIONS

0L
Norway nimm

YX Truck Borgesk./Stokke

Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
Sat: 0:00-24:00
Sun: 0:00-24:00

Borgeskogen 45
3160 Stokke

E GPS: 59.24615522/10.25319457

I10-Cards Features

alEE UREN

5 8 YX Mjendalen

No.

Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
Sat: 0:00-24:00
Sun: 0:00-24:00

Drammensveien 24
3050 Mjendalen

E GPS: 59.7488/10.01636

I1Q0-Cards

alal CIFe

Features

6 2 YX Langebru/Hokksund

No.

Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
Sat: 0:00-24:00
Sun: 0:00-24:00

Meierigata 1
3300 Hokksund

E GPS: 59.76236/9.89708

IQ-Cards

alEl A

Features

59 YX Sande

No.

Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
Sat: 0:00-24:00
Sun: 0:00-24:00

Sandebuktveien 2
3070 Sande I Vestfold

E GPS: 59.584598/10.216405

1Q-Cards

sl PN

Features

6 3 YX Vestfossen

No.

Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
Sat: 0:00-24:00
Sun: 0:00-24:00

Mpgllergata 2
3320 Vestfossen

E GPS: 59.73377286/9.8684343

1Q-Cards

alEE O

Features

510) YX Andebu

No.

Andebuveien 802
3158 Andebu

Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
Sat: 0:00-24:00
Sun: 0:00-24:00

E GPS: 59.30314226/10.20330703

I0-Cards Features

alsl O

64 YX Geithus

No.

Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
Sat: 0:00-24:00
Sun: 0:00-24:00

Stalsbergveien 1
3360 Geithus

E GPS: 59.91679/9.96674

IQ-Cards Features

alEE O

Find our frequently updated list at www.iqcard.at/stations
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211 YX Vikersund

No.

Kroderveien 14
3370 Vikersund

Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
Sat: 0:00-24:00
Sun: 0:00-24:00

E GPS: 59.9788/9.9918

10-Cards

“NEE AIF

Features

IQ CARD STATIONS

0L
Norway nimm

53°) | YX Hallingby

No.

Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
Sat: 0:00-24:00
Sun: 0:00-24:00

Moseveien 5
3525 Hallingby

E GPS: 60.276945/10.189073

I10-Cards

NEE TR

Features

66 YX Truck Lierstranda

No.

Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
Sat: 0:00-24:00
Sun: 0:00-24:00

Nostestranda
3414 Lierstranda

E GPS: 59.74699099/10.24247646

I1Q0-Cards

alEl NI

Features

70 YX Tyristrand

No.

Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
Sat: 0:00-24:00
Sun: 0:00-24:00

Kindsveien 1
3533 Tyristrand

E GPS: 60.0854855/10.0981461

IQ-Cards

alEl A

Features

67 UNO-X Truck Lierskogen

No.

Gjellebekkstubben 23
3420 Lierskogen

Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
Sat: 0:00-24:00
Sun: 0:00-24:00

GPS: 59.80913435/10.30193918

1Q-Cards

alsl

Features

/4l Yxsokna

No.

Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
Sat: 0:00-24:00
Sun: 0:00-24:00

Hallingdalsveien 20
3534 Sokna

E GPS: 60.2394696/9.92615014

1Q-Cards

alEE O

Features

68 YX Truck Honefoss

No.

Hensmoveien 19
3516 Honefoss

Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
Sat: 0:00-24:00
Sun: 0:00-24:00

E GPS: 60.221906/10.25259912

I0-Cards Features

sl TRE e

7 2 Uno-X Bromma/Nesbyen

No.

Bromma Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
3540 Nesbyen Sat: 0:00-24:00
Sun: 0:00-24:00

E GPS: 60.48808313/9.190472015

IQ-Cards Features

R p Roioi @ ] i

Find our frequently updated list at www.iqcard.at/stations
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7 3 Uno-X Nesbyen

No.

Rukkedalsvegen 1
3540 Nesbyen

Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
Sat: 0:00-24:00
Sun: 0:00-24:00

E GPS: 60.5705722/9.1121303

10-Cards

alEl TmE)

Features

IQ CARD STATIONS

0L
Norway nimm

77/ | YXLunde

No.

Strengenveien 33
3825 Lunde

Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
Sat: 0:00-24:00
Sun: 0:00-24:00

E GPS: 59.29592/9.09588

I10-Cards

NEE TR

Features

No
Sentrumsvegen 56
3550 Go

L

Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
Sat: 0:00-24:00
Sun: 0:00-24:00

E GPS: 60.70050426/8.954099282

I1Q0-Cards

alal CIFe

Features

7/:4 | UNO-X Truck Seljord

No.

Industrivegen 1
3840 Seljord

Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
Sat: 0:00-24:00
Sun: 0:00-24:00

E GPS: 59.3283129/8.4933965

IQ-Cards

al=E

Features

7/=7 vxsiljan
No.

Sentrumsveien 116
3748 Siljan

Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
Sat: 0:00-24:00
Sun: 0:00-24:00

GPS: 59.28334886/9.731524151

1Q-Cards

alsd O

Features

y/°] UNO-X Vradal

No.

Kviteseidvegen 1654
3853 Vradal

Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
Sat: 0:00-24:00
Sun: 0:00-24:00

E GPS: 59.3283129/8.4933965

1Q-Cards

alsE

Features

76 YX Gvarv
No.

Gvarvgata 35
3810 Gvarv

Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
Sat: 0:00-24:00
Sun: 0:00-24:00

E GPS: 59.3873718/9.171844657

I0-Cards

alsl O

Features

2{0) YxVinje

No.

Raulandsveien 4
3890 Vinje

Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
Sat: 0:00-24:00
Sun: 0:00-24:00

E GPS: 59.5701089/7.988637685

IQ-Cards

alEE O

Features

Find our frequently updated list at www.iqcard.at/stations
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81 YX Heistad/Porsgrunn

No.

Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
Sat: 0:00-24:00
Sun: 0:00-24:00

Breviksvegen 300
3941 Porsgrunn

E GPS: 59.07568/9.68513

10-Cards

“NEE AIF

Features

IQ CARD STATIONS

0L
Norway nimm

2157 | YX Hjelmeland

No.

Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
Sat: 0:00-24:00
Sun: 0:00-24:00

Hjelmeland
4130 Hjelmeland

E GPS: 59.23045486/6.154016008

I10-Cards Features

“NEE AR

YX Eidanger/Porsgrunn

Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
Sat: 0:00-24:00
Sun: 0:00-24:00

Vallermyrveien 163
3946 Porsgrunn

E GPS: 59.1273409/9.688990416

I1Q0-Cards

G b R i

Features

212 | vxsand

No.

Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
Sat: 0:00-24:00
Sun: 0:00-24:00

Suldalsvegen 10
4230 Sand

E GPS: 59.47582959/6.289489996

IQ-Cards

alEl A

Features

2920 ¥YX Truck Aksdal

No.

Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
Sat: 0:00-24:00
Sun: 0:00-24:00

Eikeskogvegen 78
4008 Aksdal

E GPS: 59.40583419/5.455790996

1Q-Cards

sl TRE

Features

87 YX Karmey/Vedavagen

No.

Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
Sat: 0:00-24:00
Sun: 0:00-24:00

Vestre Karmoeyveg 125
4276 Vedavagen

E GPS: 59.27739303/5.239126682

10-Cards Features

alEE O

241 vX Sande Gard/Sola

No.

Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
Sat: 0:00-24:00
Sun: 0:00-24:00

Kongshaugvegen 21
4050 Sola

E GPS: 58.88816998/5.649213143

I0-Cards Features

al=l TP

88 YX Truck Sandnes 1

No.

Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
Sat: 0:00-24:00
Sun: 0:00-24:00

Stokkamyrvegen 22
4313 Sandnes

E GPS: 58.8824411/5.719547867

IQ-Cards Features

alEE TR

Find our frequently updated list at www.iqcard.at/stations
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242 ) | UNO-X Truck Sandnes II

No.

Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
Sat: 0:00-24:00
Sun: 0:00-24:00

Neeringsveien 4 A
4323 Sandnes

GPS: 58.8123375/5.717199

10-Cards

alEl TmE)

Features

IQ CARD STATIONS

0L
Norway nimm

Fintland
4440 Tonstad

YX Tonstad

Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
Sat: 0:00-24:00
Sun: 0:00-24:00

E GPS: 58.666134/6.706317

I10-Cards

NEE TR

Features

°10] | X Ogna/sirevag [E) crs s8519504/5.805518 CL 3 YX Moi [E) -5 58.460838/6.54023
No. No.
Nordsjevegen 4330 Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00 I1Q0-Cards Features Haukland Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00 IQ-Cards Features
4364 Sirevag Sat: 0:00-24:00 4460 Moi Sat: 0:00-24:00
Sun: 0:00-24:00 E-Emaﬁ' ﬂ ﬂ Sun: 0:00-24:00 Gﬁmaﬁ' ﬂ ﬂ
>} | Uno-X Helleland °1>7 YXByremo

No.

Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
Sat: 0:00-24:00
Sun: 0:00-24:00

Serlandsveien 527
4376 Helleland

E GPS: 58.527297/6.127018

1Q-Cards

alEE O

Features

No.

Audnedalsveien 4493
4529 Byremo

Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
Sat: 0:00-24:00
Sun: 0:00-24:00

E GPS: 58.42759351/7.408387061

1Q-Cards

alEE O

Features

92 YX Hauge i Dalane

No.

Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
Sat: 0:00-24:00
Sun: 0:00-24:00

Egersundsveien 12
4380 Hauge I Dalane

E GPS: 58.343054/6.282653

I0-Cards Features

alsl O

26

No.

@stre Vatne
4560 Vanse

YX Vanse

Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
Sat: 0:00-24:00
Sun: 0:00-24:00

E GPS: 58.09267613/6.696387127

IQ-Cards Features

alEE O

Find our frequently updated list at www.iqcard.at/stations
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97 Uno-X Lyngdal

No.
Rom Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00

Sat: 0:00-24:00
Sun: 0:00-24:00

4579 Lyngdal

E GPS: 58.156983/7.099744

10-Cards

G Er R L

Features

IQ CARD STATIONS

0L
Norway nimm

101 Uno-X Rosseland/Brennasen

Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
Sat: 0:00-24:00
Sun: 0:00-24:00

Rosselandsveien 4
4647 Brennasen

E GPS: 58.13479/7.85651

I10-Cards

“NEE AR

Features

98 YX Truck Kristiansand

No.

Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
Sat: 0:00-24:00
Sun: 0:00-24:00

Setesdalsveien 216
4618 Kristiansand S

E GPS: 58.18134129/7.934765517

I1Q0-Cards

alEl NI

Features

102 YX Hamresanden

No.

Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
Sat: 0:00-24:00
Sun: 0:00-24:00

Balchens vei 2
4656 Hamresanden

E GPS: 58.19274/8.08559

IQ-Cards

alEl A

Features

YX Truck Veoy Kristiansand

Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
Sat: 0:00-24:00
Sun: 0:00-24:00

Mjavannsvegen 156
4628 Kristiansand

E GPS: 58.13718549/7.87653044

1Q-Cards

alsl

Features

105 3G

No.

Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
Sat: 0:00-24:00
Sun: 0:00-24:00

Verksvegen 1
4735 Evje

E GPS: 58.58288656/7.797351111

1Q-Cards

alEE TREAN

Features

100 YX Segne

No.

Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
Sat: 0:00-24:00
Sun: 0:00-24:00

Lundeveien 116
4640 Segne

E GPS: 58.09607007/7.780695241

I0-Cards Features

alsl O

05 vxBykle

Setsdalsvegen 4075
4754 Bykle

Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
Sat: 0:00-24:00
Sun: 0:00-24:00

E GPS: 59.35449924/7.357786006

IQ-Cards Features

alEE O

Find our frequently updated list at www.iqcard.at/stations
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10)=7 YXHovden

No.

Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
Sat: 0:00-24:00
Sun: 0:00-24:00

Setesdalsvegen 4263
4755 Hovden I Setesdal

E GPS: 59.559196/7.35636

10-Cards

“NEE AIF

Features

IQ CARD STATIONS

0L
Norway nimm

(012} vX Froland

No.

Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
Sat: 0:00-24:00
Sun: 0:00-24:00

Langedal 2
4820 Froland

E GPS: 58.506695/8.636264

I10-Cards

NEE TR

Features

106 Uno-X Truck Lillesand

No.

Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
Sat: 0:00-24:00
Sun: 0:00-24:00

Legdene 1
4790 Lillesand

E GPS: 58.23965528/8.297853469

I1Q0-Cards

alEl NI

Features

1 10 YX Truck Stoa Arendal

\[e)

Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
Sat: 0:00-24:00
Sun: 0:00-24:00

Asbieveien 15
4848 Arendal

E GPS: 58.45871375/8.721135556

IQ-Cards

Nl UDEN

Features

(04 vxLillesand I

Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
Sat: 0:00-24:00
Sun: 0:00-24:00

Brenningsmyrkrysset
4790 Lillesand

E GPS: 58.23965528/8.297853469

1Q-Cards

alEE TP

Features

0 YX Truck Amti

No.
Gata 4 Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
4865 Amli Sat: 0:00-24:00

Sun: 0:00-24:00

E GPS: 58.7646029/8.4826765

1Q-Cards

DR

Features

108 Uno-X Gaupemyr/Lillesand

No.

Gaupemyrheia 1
4790 Lillesand

Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
Sat: 0:00-24:00
Sun: 0:00-24:00

E GPS: 58.268056/8.395645

I0-Cards Features

al=l TP

1 1 2 YX Gjerstad

No.

Egddalen
4980 Gjerstad

Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
Sat: 0:00-24:00
Sun: 0:00-24:00

E GPS: 58.871697/9.014479

IQ-Cards Features

alEE O

Find our frequently updated list at www.iqcard.at/stations
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1 1 3 YX Brokeland./Gjerstad

No.

Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
Sat: 0:00-24:00
Sun: 0:00-24:00

Gjerstadveien 1276
4980 Gjerstad

E GPS: 58.82125932/9.077359074

10-Cards Features

G Er R L

IQ CARD STATIONS

0L
Norway nimm

<7/ YX Goavik

No.

Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
Sat: 0:00-24:00
Sun: 0:00-24:00

Godviksvingene 160
5179 Godvik

E GPS: 60.37571967/5.204652254

I10-Cards

“NEE AR

Features

<48 yx Aktand

N

1
.

Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
Sat: 0:00-24:00
Sun: 0:00-24:00

Sendeledveien 30
4994 Akland

E GPS: 58.73295096/9.038541409

I1Q0-Cards

G b R i

Features

1 1 8 YX Valestrandsfossen II

No.

Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
Sat: 0:00-24:00
Sun: 0:00-24:00

Osteroyveien 925
5281 Valestrandsfossen

E GPS: 60.498673/5.4796594

IQ-Cards

sBEE

Features

1 1 YX Tertnes/Ulset

No.
Botnane 1 Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
5119 Ulset Sat: 0:00-24:00

Sun: 0:00-24:00

E GPS: 60.45726/5.30657

1Q-Cards

alEE O

Features

1 1 9 YX Skogsvag

No.

Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
Sat: 0:00-24:00
Sun: 0:00-24:00

Skogsvagkrysset
5382 Skogsvag

E GPS: 60.269613/5.071364

1Q-Cards

alEE O

Features

1 1 6 Uno-X Truck Nyborg

'
z
°

Asamyrane 167
5131 Nyborg

Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
Sat: 0:00-24:00
Sun: 0:00-24:00

E GPS: 60.47017/5.32691

I0-Cards

al=l TP

Features

120 YX Truck Dokken/Bergen

Dokkeskjzerskaien
5450 Bergen

Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
Sat: 0:00-24:00
Sun: 0:00-24:00

E GPS: 60.38648893/5.316138267

IQ-Cards

alEE TR

Features

Find our frequently updated list at www.iqcard.at/stations
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1 2 1 YX Norheimsund

Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
Sat: 0:00-24:00
Sun: 0:00-24:00

Steinsdalsvegen 140
5600 Norheimsund

E GPS: 60.369518/6.1211013

10-Cards

“NEE AIF

Features

IQ CARD STATIONS

0L
Norway nimm

12 5 YX Larsnes

Kvennhusdalen 3
6084 Larsnes

Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
Sat: 0:00-24:00
Sun: 0:00-24:00

E GPS: 62.20587/5.57372

I10-Cards

“NEE AR

Features

1 2 2 YX Skulestadmo

No.

Storrviki 2
5710 Skulestadmo

Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
Sat: 0:00-24:00
Sun: 0:00-24:00

E GPS: 60.65709461/6.436142921

I1Q0-Cards

G b R i

Features

1 2 6 YX Fosnavag

Myklebustvegen 50 A
6092 Fosnavag

Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
Sat: 0:00-24:00
Sun: 0:00-24:00

E GPS: 62.3265/5.6367

IQ-Cards

alEl A

Features

1 2 3 YX Mastrevik/Austrheim

No.

Mastrevik
5943 Austrheim

Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
Sat: 0:00-24:00
Sun: 0:00-24:00

E GPS: 60.78400037/4.932675011

1Q-Cards

alEE O

Features

{774 vX sykkylven

Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
Sat: 0:00-24:00
Sun: 0:00-24:00

Kyrkjevegen 200
6230 Sykkylven

E GPS: 62.3758697/6.576617759

1Q-Cards

alEE O

Features

1 24 Uno-X Truck Waagan Ales.

No.

Blindheim Industri vei 4  Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
6020 Alesund Sat: 0:00-24:00
Sun: 0:00-24:00

E GPS: 62.43773466/6.370176672

I0-Cards Features

sl TRE e

1 2 8 YX Truck Skodje

Valleskiftet 4
6260 Skodje

Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
Sat: 0:00-24:00
Sun: 0:00-24:00

E GPS: 62.4792946/6.6653469

IQ-Cards Features

aNEE )

Find our frequently updated list at www.iqcard.at/stations
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1 29 Uno-X Truck Veay Andalsnes

No.

Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
Sat: 0:00-24:00
Sun: 0:00-24:00

Raumavegen 70
6300 Andalsnes

E GPS: 62.5600809/7.6853264

10-Cards

alEl TmE)

Features

IQ CARD STATIONS

0L
Norway nimm

1 3 3 Uno-X Truck Veoy Molde

No.

Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
Sat: 0:00-24:00
Sun: 0:00-24:00

Argsetervegen 26
6422 Molde

E GPS: 62.7730455/7.2904617

I10-Cards

ENEE TRERD

Features

1 30 YX Méndalen

No.
Ll Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00

Vo
6386 Mandalen Sat: 0:00-24:00

Sun: 0:00-24:00

E GPS: 62.5360974/7.437611327

I1Q0-Cards

G b R i

Features

4174 YX Eidsvag Romsdal II

Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
Sat: 0:00-24:00
Sun: 0:00-24:00

Stubevegen 1
6460 Eidsvag I Romsdal

E GPS: 62.77677107/8.073470592

IQ-Cards

alEl A

Features

1 3 1 Uno-X Truck Vestnes

Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
Sat: 0:00-24:00
Sun: 0:00-24:00

Skorgeneset 35
6390 Vestnes

E GPS: 62.57541602/7.114103436

IQ-Cards Features

alEE (I

1 3 5 Uno-X Truck Frei-Kristiansund

No.

Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
Sat: 0:00-24:00
Sun: 0:00-24:00

Vadsteinsvikveien 1
6520 Frei

GPS: 63.078324/7.775684

=l
1Q-Cards

alsE

Features

1 3 2 Uno-X Truck Molde

No.

Argsetervn. 1
6422 Molde

Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
Sat: 0:00-24:00
Sun: 0:00-24:00

E GPS: 62.76833179/7.279619872

I0-Cards

sl TRE e

Features

156 R

No.

Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
Sat: 0:00-24:00
Sun: 0:00-24:00

Atlanterhavsvegen 3
6530 Averoy

E GPS: 63.00980414/7.431364042

IQ-Cards

R p Roioi @ ] i

Features

Find our frequently updated list at www.iqcard.at/stations
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« 2/ vxRindal

Rindalslina 741
6657 Rindal

Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
Sat: 0:00-24:00
Sun: 0:00-24:00

E GPS: 63.070641/9.207334

10-Cards

“NEE AIF

Features

IQ CARD STATIONS

0L
Norway nimm

<N vX Innvik

No.
Fjordvegen 3359 Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
6793 Innvik Sat: 0:00-24:00

Sun: 0:00-24:00

E GPS: 61.85181657/6.614515185

I10-Cards

alEE e

Features

1 38 YX Hornindal

Sanden 30
6763 Hornindal

Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
Sat: 0:00-24:00
Sun: 0:00-24:00

E GPS: 61.96697711/6.525591593

I1Q0-Cards

G b R i

Features

142 YX Vassenden

\[e)

Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
Sat: 0:00-24:00
Sun: 0:00-24:00

Jolstravegen 731
6847 Vassenden

E GPS: 61.487979/6.081934

IQ-Cards

“NEE TREIN

Features

11295 ] YX starheim

No.

Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
Sat: 0:00-24:00
Sun: 0:00-24:00

Starheim
6777 Starheim

E GPS: 61.9185107/5.761717567

1Q-Cards

sl PN

Features

14 YX Dale i Sunnfjord

No.

Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
Sat: 0:00-24:00
Sun: 0:00-24:00

Dalsvegen 102
6963 Dale I Sunnfjord

E GPS: 61.364019/5.401915

1Q-Cards

alEE O

Features

140 R2E0

No.

Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
Sat: 0:00-24:00
Sun: 0:00-24:00

Bruagrenda 2
6783 Stryn

E GPS: 61.90101405/6.717123421

I0-Cards Features

al=l TP

144 YX Truck Orkanger

\[e)

Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
Sat: 0:00-24:00
Sun: 0:00-24:00

Gronerveien 11
7011 Orkanger

E GPS: 63.30865419/9.832699298

IQ-Cards Features

alEE TR

Find our frequently updated list at www.iqcard.at/stations
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145 Uno-X Truck Sandm./Tiller

E GPS: 63.33148343/10.35929203

IQ CARD STATIONS

0L
Norway nimm

E GPS: 63.231531/10.28017

No.
Sandmoflata 4 Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00 10-Cards Features Stasjonsveien 4 Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00 I10-Cards Features
7093 Tiller Sat: 0:00-24:00 _ = ® 7228 Kval Sat: 0:00-24:00 _— @ ®
Sun: 0:00-24:00 Sun: 0:00-24:00
Nal TR NN Nl NI
146 Rt 5] crs: 63.58438/9.95835 (100 ¥X Truck Hamarvik [E) s 65.69616601/8.511083436
No. No.
Badstutomta Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00 I1Q0-Cards Features Hamarvikringen 42 Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00 IQ-Cards Features
7100 Rissa Sat: 0:00-24:00 7263 Hamarvik Sat: 0:00-24:00

Sun: 0:00-24:00

G b R i

Sun: 0:00-24:00

Nl UDEN

YX Vanvikan
No.

Kirkevegen 1 Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
7125 Vanvikan Sat: 0:00-24:00

E GPS: 63.55430925/10.22188805

1Q-Cards

alEE O

Features

1 5 1 YX Soknedal

Soknedal
7288 Soknedal

Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
Sat: 0:00-24:00
Sun: 0:00-24:00

E GPS: 62.94817336/10.19032368

1Q-Cards

alEE TREAN

Features

Sun: 0:00-24:00
YX Afjord
No.

Avegen 7
7170 Afjord

Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
Sat: 0:00-24:00
Sun: 0:00-24:00

E GPS: 63.96492175/10.21701619

I0-Cards Features

al=l TP

1 5 2 Uno-X Truck Steren

Soknespgran 12
7290 Steren

Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
Sat: 0:00-24:00
Sun: 0:00-24:00

E GPS: 63.02879327/10.26433646

IQ-Cards Features

alEE TR

Find our frequently updated list at www.iqcard.at/stations
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1 5 3 YX Truck Orkanger II

No.

Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
Sat: 0:00-24:00
Sun: 0:00-24:00

Gronerveien 7
7300 Orkanger

E GPS: 63.3086541/9.83269929

10-Cards

alEE B

Features

IQ CARD STATIONS

0L
Norway nimm

1 5 7 YX Rora/Inderoy

Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
Sat: 0:00-24:00
Sun: 0:00-24:00

Hyllaveien 2
7670 Inderoy

E GPS: 63.84860898/11.40147874

I10-Cards

alEE e

Features

1 54 YX Orkanger

Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
Sat: 0:00-24:00
Sun: 0:00-24:00

Tiltaksvegen 2
7300 Orkanger

E GPS: 63.29692905/9.836100339

I1Q0-Cards

alal CIFe

Features

1 5 8 YX Statland

No.

Utvordveien 867
7777 Nord-Statland

Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
Sat: 0:00-24:00
Sun: 0:00-24:00

E GPS: 64.49438619/11.13515853

IQ-Cards

alEl A

Features

1 5 5 YX Oppdal

No.

Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
Sat: 0:00-24:00
Sun: 0:00-24:00

Trondheimsvegen 43
7340 Oppdal

E GPS: 62.59606839/9.699533891

1Q-Cards

alEE O

Features

Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
Sat: 0:00-24:00
Sun: 0:00-24:00

Handverksvegen 40
7790 Malm

E GPS: 64.0630133/11.2149704

1Q-Cards

alEE O

Features

1 5 6 YX Gramyra/Levanger

No.

Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
Sat: 0:00-24:00
Sun: 0:00-24:00

Gramyravegen 2
7608 Levanger

E GPS: 63.717594/11.225751

ards Features

"‘imll-l hasioe 0 | i |

160 YX Truck Spillum

No.

Akslastien 1
7820 Spillum

Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
Sat: 0:00-24:00
Sun: 0:00-24:00

E GPS: 64.454742/11.538928

ards Features

"“ﬁlﬂ Phasie| 2 | i |

Find our frequently updated list at www.iqcard.at/stations
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161 YX Bangsund

Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
Sat: 0:00-24:00
Sun: 0:00-24:00

Bangsund
7822 Bangsund

E GPS: 64.388628/11.400772

Q-Card Features

S
"imll-l hasie| @ | i |

IQ CARD STATIONS

0L
Norway nimm

165 YX Trones

No.

Trones Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
7892 Trones Sat: 0:00-24:00
Sun: 0:00-24:00

E GPS: 64.741866/12.84384

I10-Cards

alEE e

Features

1 6 2 YX Grong

Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
Sat: 0:00-24:00
Sun: 0:00-24:00

Treahaugveien 2
7870 Grong

E GPS: 64.464867/12.315829

I1Q0-Cards

alal CIFe

Features

166 YX Royrvik/Limingen

No.

Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
Sat: 0:00-24:00
Sun: 0:00-24:00

Buenge 11
7898 Limingen

E GPS: 64.88664789/13.55918884

IQ-Cards

alEl A

Features

16 3 YX Hoylandet

Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
Sat: 0:00-24:00
Sun: 0:00-24:00

Sentrum 47
7877 Hoylandet

E GPS: 64.62563323/12.29796791

1Q-Cards

alEE O

Features

1 67 YX Misvaer

Kulturveien 3589
8100 Misvaer

Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
Sat: 0:00-24:00
Sun: 0:00-24:00

E GPS: 67.11667928/15.0044918

1Q-Cards

alEE O

Features

164 YX Sorli

Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
Sat: 0:00-24:00
Sun: 0:00-24:00

Julesveien 449
7884 Sorli

E GPS: 64.1678077/13.85491847

Q-Cards Features

"‘iml-l LR ] g

115124 YX Nygardsjeen

No.

Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
Sat: 0:00-24:00
Sun: 0:00-24:00

Nygardveien 159
8120 Nygardsjeen

E GPS: 67.121553/14.322819

Q-Cards Features

"“ﬁllll ] i

Find our frequently updated list at www.iqcard.at/stations
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169 Uno-X Truck Fauske

Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
Sat: 0:00-24:00
Sun: 0:00-24:00

Follavegen 88
8208 Fauske

E GPS: 67.2721078/15.39729564

10-Cards Features

alEl TmE)

IQ CARD STATIONS

0L
Norway nimm

1 7 3 YX Ledingen

No.

SIOVEGEN 62
8410 Ledingen

Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
Sat: 0:00-24:00
Sun: 0:00-24:00

E GPS: 68.42103105/15.98954916

I10-Cards

NEE TR

Features

< 7/0)| vxsaltdal/Rekland

No.
Storjord Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00

8255 Rokland Sat: 0:00-24:00

Sun: 0:00-24:00

E GPS: 66.813745/15.401765

I1Q0-Cards

G b R i

Features

274 BRI

\[e)

Storgata 60
8430 Myre

Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
Sat: 0:00-24:00
Sun: 0:00-24:00

E GPS: 68.9150238/15.09836006

IQ-Cards

“NEE TREIN

Features

1 7 1 YX Gravdal/Stamsund

No.

Halsan 13
8340 Stamsund

Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
Sat: 0:00-24:00
Sun: 0:00-24:00

E GPS: 68.12032348/13.54703843

1Q-Cards

alEE (I

Features

1 7 5 YX Straumsjoen

No.

Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
Sat: 0:00-24:00
Sun: 0:00-24:00

Boveien 875
8475 Straumsjeen

E GPS: 68.688192/14.4711747

1Q-Cards

alEE O

Features

1 7 2 YX Sortland

No.

Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
Sat: 0:00-24:00
Sun: 0:00-24:00

Havnegata 44
8400 Sortland

.68.7051848/15.414102673
o] = I

I0-Cards Features

al U

117/} Uno-X Truck Bjerkvik

\[e)

Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
Sat: 0:00-24:00
Sun: 0:00-24:00

Medbymoen 11
8530 Bjerkvik

E GPS: 68.541088/17.578272

IQ-Cards Features

FREP ] @ |

Find our frequently updated list at www.iqcard.at/stations
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177 YX Bogen i Ofoten

No.

Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
Sat: 0:00-24:00
Sun: 0:00-24:00

Strandveien 50
8533 Bogen I Ofoten

E GPS: 68.5260709/16.9943767

10-Cards

“NEE AIF

Features

IQ CARD STATIONS

0L
Norway nimm

(23 vxBurfjord

Strandveien 2
9161 Burfjord

Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
Sat: 0:00-24:00
Sun: 0:00-24:00

E GPS: 69.94047035/22.05051541

I10-Cards

NEE TR

Features

«7/:4 YX Truck Mo i Rana

No.

Mellomvika 43
8622 Mo I Rana

Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
Sat: 0:00-24:00
Sun: 0:00-24:00

E GPS: 66.322821/14.147397

I1Q0-Cards

alEl NI

Features

1 8 2 YX Sorreisa

Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
Sat: 0:00-24:00
Sun: 0:00-24:00

Storveien 19
9310 Serreisa

E GPS: 69.1462249/18.1570692

IQ-Cards

alEl A

Features

< [y/2 ] vx storforshei

No.

Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
Sat: 0:00-24:00
Sun: 0:00-24:00

Gruvegaten 1
8630 Storforshei

E GPS: 66.403745/14.5334

1Q-Cards

alEE O

Features

1 8 3 YX Brostadbotn

Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
Sat: 0:00-24:00
Sun: 0:00-24:00

Espenesveien 75
9311 Brestadbotn

E GPS: 69.0932289/17.7032603

1Q-Cards

alEE O

Features

1 80 YX Birtavarre

Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
Sat: 0:00-24:00
Sun: 0:00-24:00

Stiger Pettersens veg 1
9147 Birtavarre

E GPS: 69.49426626/20.82904815

I0-Cards Features

sl TRE e

184 Uno-X Bardufoss

Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
Sat: 0:00-24:00
Sun: 0:00-24:00

Industrivegen
9325 Bardufoss

E GPS: 69.0937231/18.59290122

IQ-Cards Features

R p Roioi @ ] i

Find our frequently updated list at www.iqcard.at/stations
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185 YX Sjevegan

No.

Strandveien 9
9350 Sjevegan

Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
Sat: 0:00-24:00
Sun: 0:00-24:00

E GPS: 68.8738777/17.8347377

10-Cards Features

“NEE AIF

IQ CARD STATIONS

0L
Norway nimm

189 YX Evenskjer

Skanlandsvn 55
9440 Evenskjer

Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
Sat: 0:00-24:00
Sun: 0:00-24:00

E GPS: 68.585578/16.571717

I10-Cards Features

“NEE AR

1 86 YX Harstad

No.

Storgata 24
9406 Harstad

Mon-Fri: 7:00-22:00
Sat: 10:00-22:00
Sun: 12:00-22:00

E GPS: 68.7975199/16.5392634

I1Q0-Cards Features

sNEE

190 YX Borkenes

No.

Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
Sat: 0:00-24:00
Sun: 0:00-24:00

Svanemvegen 2
9475 Borkenes

E GPS: 68.7726732/16.168102

IQ-Cards Features

alEE e

Servik Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
9419 Servik Sat: 0:00-24:00
Sun: 0:00-24:00

E GPS: 68.68365/16.535829

IQ-Cards Features

sl PN

19 1 YX Bossekop/Alta

Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
Sat: 0:00-24:00
Sun: 0:00-24:00

Bossekopveien 2
9511 Alta

E GPS: 69.9605897/23.2354895

10-Cards Features

alEE O

1 88 YX Kongsvik

No.

Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
Sat: 0:00-24:00
Sun: 0:00-24:00

Kong Olavsvei 815
9436 Kongsvik

E GPS: 68.5644331/16.2758589

I0-Cards Features

alsl O

192 YX Truck Lakselv

Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
Sat: 0:00-24:00
Sun: 0:00-24:00

Banakveien
9700 Lakselv

E GPS: 70.05158468/24.9623537

IQ-Cards Features

alEE TR
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19 3 YX Karasjok

No.

Finlandsveien 2
9730 Karasjok

Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
Sat: 0:00-24:00
Sun: 0:00-24:00

E GPS: 69.4670039/25.5058022

10-Cards

“NEE AIF

Features

IQ CARD STATIONS

0L
Norway nimm

197 YX Truck Tana

Heargeguolbba 7
9845 Tana

Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
Sat: 0:00-24:00
Sun: 0:00-24:00

E GPS: 70.2077717/28.1648305

I10-Cards

aENEE

Features

194 YX Vadso

Tollbugata 3
9800 Vadso

Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
Sat: 0:00-24:00
Sun: 0:00-24:00

E GPS: 70.0726339/29.7481869

I1Q0-Cards

alal CIFe

Features

198 YX Varde

Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
Sat: 0:00-24:00
Sun: 0:00-24:00

Sandvikveien 2
9950 Vardo

E GPS: 70.37482/31.098905

IQ-Cards

alEl A

Features

19 5 YX Vestre Jakobselv

Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
Sat: 0:00-24:00
Sun: 0:00-24:00

Nordvarangerveien 650
9802 Vestre Jakobselv

E GPS: 70.10627951/29.34525489

IQ-Cards Features

alEE O

196 YX Rustefjelbma/Tana

No.

Langnesveien 2
9845 Tana

Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
Sat: 0:00-24:00
Sun: 0:00-24:00

E GPS: 70.3990938/28.1924909

I0-Cards Features

al=l TP
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